
2103 HIGH MEADOWS LANE, NEENAH, WI, 54956
https://www.adashunjones.com

2103 HIGH
MEADOWS Lane,
NEENAH, WI, 54956

$357,000

Welcome Home to this updated & move-in ready Ranch featuring 3 Bedroom split design,
2.5 Baths, first floor laundry, 6 panel doors throughout, plus finished lower level! You will
find soaring cathedral ceilings in the Living Room as you enter & an open concept into the
sunlit kitchen & dining area that overlooks the backyard...

Michelle
Berkshire Hathaway HS Fox Cities Realty

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1935 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,None,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 1315

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 620 Tax Amount: 3401.19

Inclusions: Window treatments;
Stove/Oven,Microwave,Refrigerator,DW;Washer & Dryer;Corner
Desk in 2nd BD; LL Refrigerator, Storage Shelves & Desk Craft
Rm,Dehumdi

Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x10 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Family Room 24x22 Lower

Kitchen 11x10 Main

Living Room 20x15 Main

Dining Room 11x11 Main

Other Room 10x7 Lower

Other Room 2 13x8 Lower

Other Room 3 6x6 Main

Other Room 4 7x7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially
Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michelle Neshek Grade Agent Email: MichelleSells4u@aol.com


